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1 JPN - Japan 27.432 (2) 25.666 (2) 25.133 (2) 25.999 (1) 104.230
483 MIZUNO Mika D[ 5.000 13.766 | 4.100 9.433| 4.800 70.200] 5.100 13.166
E| 8.766 5.333 5500 -0.1| 8.066
484 NAKAMURA Haruka D [ 4.200 712.966 | 5.400 12.800 | 5.300 11.800 | 5.100 12.833
E| 8.766 7.400 6.500 7.733
485 YAMAGUCHI Sara D [ 4.600 13.666 | 4.700 12.866 | 5.200 13.333 | 5.100 12.200
E| 9.066 8.166 8.133 7.400 -0.3
2 USA - United States of America 27.600 (1) 25.299 (3) 23.400 (13)  25.899 (2) 102.198
536 HANG Jayla D | 5.000 13.800 | 5.100 12.266 | 3.900 8.733] 4.700 12.766
E| 8900 -0.1|7.166 4.833 8.066
537 RIVERA Hezly D | 0.000 0.000( 5.300 13.033 | 5.200 12.000 | 5.200 13.133
E | 0.000 7.733 6.800 7.933
538 STASSI Isabel D [ 4.600 13.800 | 5.400 11.966 | 5.100 11.400 | 4.900 12.666
E | 9.200 6.566 6.300 7.766
3 ITA - Italy 26.832 (3) 26.399 (1) 23.599 (10)  25.166 (4) 101.996
477 GADDI Caterina D[ 4.200 13.166 | 5.600 13.366 | 4.900 10.833 | 4.800 12.433
E| 8.966 7.766 5.933 7.633
478 MARANO July D | 4.600 13.666 | 5.000 72.600 | 4.600 10.333 | 5.200 12.433
E | 9.066 7.600 5.733 7533 -0.3
479 PEROTTI Giulia D [ 4.200 13.066 | 5.300 13.033 | 5.100 12.766 | 4.800 12.733
E| 8.866 7.733 7.666 7.933
4 CAN - Canada 26.733 (5) 23.599 (12)  25.033 (3) 24.966 (5) 100.331
419 BRUNETTI-BURNS C D [ 4.200 13.200] 4.500 10.200 | 5.100 12.700 | 4.400 11.666
E | 9.000 5.700 7.600 7566 -0.3
420 CHARRON Victoriane D [ 4.200 13.500 | 4.500 12.333 | 4.600 9.800 | 4.800 12.566
E | 9.300 7.833 5.200 7.766
422 TSAPRAILIS Zoe D | 4.200 13.233 | 4.700 11.266 | 4.600 12.333 | 4.400 12.400
E| 9.033 6.566 7.733 8.000
5 ARG - Argentina 26.799 (4) 24.699 (5) 23.432(12)  24.433 (9) 99.363
401 ACOSTA Emilia D | 3.600 72.266 | 3.400 70.833| 4.500 12.266 | 4.600 12.000
E | 8.666 7.433 7.766 7.400
402 AJALLA Isabella Ayelen D | 4.200 13.133 | 4.800 12.266 | 5.300 11.166 | 4.600 10.900
E| 8.933 7.466 5.966 -0.1| 6.300
403 MAINARDI Mia Giuliana D [ 4.600 13.666 | 4.500 12.433 | 4.000 70.366 | 5.000 12.433
E| 9.066 7.933 6.466 -0.1| 7.433
6 CHN - People's Republic of China 25.766 (7) 23.966 (8) 24.766 (4) 23.733 (15) 98.231
424 JIANG Shuxuan D | 4.400 12.966 | 4.300 71.500 | 5.000 11.666 | 5.000 12.400
E | 8.566 7.200 6.666 7600 -0.2
425 QIN Xinyi D | 4.400 12.800 | 5.200 12.100 | 4.700 11.066 | 4.600 10.566
E| 8500 -0.1|6.900 6.466 -0.1| 5.966
426 YU Hanyue D[ 0.000 0.000] 4.200 11.866 | 5.400 13.100 | 4.900 11.333
E | 0.000 7.666 7.700 6.433
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7 GER - Germany 24.432(20) 25299 (3)  24.599 (5)  23.699 (18) 98.029
461 GOTTHARDT Marlene D[ 3.600 12.266 | 4.800 12.233 | 4.800 13.033 | 4.700 11.966
E| 8.666 7.433 8.233 7.266
462 KEVRIC Helen D | 2.000 10.600 | 5.400 13.066 | 4.700 9.966 | 4.300 11.733
E| 8.600 7.666 5366 -0.1|7.433
463 STOEHR Silja D | 3.600 12.166 | 4.700 12.200 | 4.800 11.566 | 4.400 10.566
E| 8866 -0.3|7.500 6.766 6.166
8 ROU - Romania 25.400 (10)  22.766 (15)  25.232 (1)  24.566 (8) 97.964
516 TUDOR Crina D[ 4.200 12.700 | 3.600 11.466 | 5.000 11.600 | 4.500 12.266
E| 8600 -0.1|7.866 6.600 7866 -0.1
517 VANOAGA Gabriela D | 4.200 12.700 | 4.400 11.300 | 4.600 12.866 | 4.600 12.300
E| 8600 -0.1|6.900 8.266 7.700
518 MIHAESCU Anamaria D[ 3.600 11.933| 3.800 17.133 | 4.800 12.366 | 4.700 12.066
E| 8633 -0.3|7.333 7.566 7666 0.3
9 GBR - Great Britain 24332 (22) 23.766 (10)  23.866 (7)  25.299 (3) 97.263
457 KANDALOVA Ema D[ 4.200 11.666 | 4.800 11.333 | 4.300 11.266 | 4.500 11.266
E| 7.466 6.533 6.966 6.766
458 MARTIN Abigail D | 4.200 12.666 | 4.800 12.233 | 5.000 11.666 | 4.900 12.566
E| 8566 -0.1|7.433 6.666 7.666
459 TAYLOR Jemima D | 3.200 17.666 | 4.400 11.533 | 4.800 12.200 | 4.500 12.733
E| 8.466 7.133 7.400 8.233
10 BEL - Belgium 25233 (12)  24.032(7)  23.533 (11)  24.433 (9) 97.231
408 BAERT Chloe D[ 3.200 11.600[ 4.100 11.833] 4.700 11.600 | 4.600 11.400
E| 8.400 7.733 6.900 7100 0.3
410 DEGRYSE Hanne D | 3.800 12.300 | 4.200 12.066 | 4.800 10.466 | 4.300 12.533
E| 8.500 7.866 5.666 8.233
411 DEVREKER Yelena D | 4.200 12.933 | 4.700 11.966 | 4.900 11.933 | 4.300 11.900
E| 8733 7.266 7.033 7.600
1 FRA - France 25032 (6)  22.333(17)  24.000 (6)  24.633 (7) 96.898
454 PONDART Lana D[ 4.200 12.700 | 4.200 11.300 | 4.600 12.300 | 4.600 12.133
E| 8.500 7.100 7.700 7.533
455 van EIJKEN Ming D | 4.400 13.066 | 4.400 11.033 | 3.700 10.166 | 4.500 12.000
E| 8.666 6.633 6.466 7.500
456 VIALLAT Lilou D | 4.200 12.866 | 4.600 10.766 | 4.600 11.700 | 4.300 12.500
E| 8.666 6.166 7.100 8.200
12 ESP - Spain 25.666 (8)  24.233(6)  22.899 (18)  23.666 (19) 96.464
445 ESCAURIAZA Leire D[ 3.600 13.000 | 4.800 12.600 | 4.800 11.833 | 4.400 12.000
E| 9.400 7.800 7.033 7.600
446 ESCUDERO Marina D | 3.600 12.666 | 3.900 11.633 | 4.300 10.433 | 4.000 11.666
E| 9.066 7.733 6.133 7.666
448 TORRENT Claudia D| 3.600 12.466 | 2.900 9.166 | 4.400 11.066 | 4.200 11.400
E| 8966 -0.1|6.266 6.666 7.200
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13 BRA - Brazil 25.099 (13)  22.432 (16)  23.833(8)  24.166 (12) 95.530
412 ABEL Luiza D[ 4.200 13.166 | 4.400 11.566 | 4.400 11.933 | 4.500 12.033
E| 8.966 7.166 7.533 7.533
413 BOUCAS Gabriela D | 3.200 11.933 | 4.300 10.866 | 4.600 11.900 | 4.600 12.133
E| 8733 6.566 7.300 7633  -0.1
415 MONTESINO Eduarda D | 4.200 11.566 | 3.000 10.733 | 4.400 8.366 | 4.500 11.433
E| 7.366 7.733 4066 -0.1|6.933
14 UKR - Ukraine 24.999 (14)  23.800 (9)  21.966 (21)  24.199 (11) 94.964
532 LOBOK Diana D[ 3.200 17.633 4.200 11.900 | 4.700 11.100 | 4.900 12.166
E| 8.433 7.700 6.400 7.266
533 PODVYH Sofiia D | 3.600 12.166 | 3.600 7.000| 4.300 9.966 | 4.700 11.333
E| 8.566 3.400 5.666 6.633
534 ZUBKOVA Anastasiia D | 4.200 12.833 | 5.000 11.900 | 5.200 10.866 | 4.800 12.033
E| 8633 6.900 5.666 7.333 0.1
15 CZE - Czechia 25366 (11)  23.066 (13)  23.033 (15)  22.566 (26) 94.031
432 TATICKOVA Anna D[ 3.400 11.866 | 2.800 10.800 | 3.600 70.233 [ 3.600 9.700
E| 8.466 8.000 6.633 6.100
433 MASOVA Vanesa D | 4.200 13.466 | 5.300 12.266 | 5.000 12.533 | 4.700 10.966
E| 9.266 6.966 7.533 6.666 -0.4
434 STRAKOSOVA Ema D | 3.400 11.900 | 2.800 9.666 | 4.700 10.500 | 4.200 11.600
E| 8.500 6.866 5.900 -0.1| 7.400
16 EGY - Egypt 24.466 (18)  23.633 (11)  21.533 (25)  23.733 (15) 93.365
442 ABDALLA Judy D[ 4.200 12.166 | 4.700 12.133 | 4.200 11.100 | 4.400 17.433
E| 8066 -0.1|7433 6.900 7.033
443 ABOUELHODA Sirine D | 4.200 171.400 | 3.800 10.433 | 4.100 10.433 | 4.200 11.933
E| 7500 -0.3|6.633 6.333 7.733
444 ALI Shams D | 3.800 12.300 | 4.600 11.500 | 4.500 9.900 | 4.400 11.800
E| 8.500 6.900 5500 -0.1| 7.400
17 TPE - Chinese Taipei 24166 (24)  22.966 (14)  22.900 (17)  23.066 (23) 93.098
525 WANG Tz-Chin D[ 3.400 11.700[ 2.800 10.500 | 4.700 10.300 | 3.500 10.666
E| 8.300 7.700 5.600 7.166
526 WU Yu-Jhih D | 3.800 11.966 | 4.200 11.333 | 4.400 9.966 | 4.500 12.200
E| 8.166 7.133 5.566 7.700
527 YANG Ko-Wen D | 3.600 12.200 | 4.200 11.633 | 4.800 12.600 | 4.500 10.866
E| 8700 -0.1]|7.433 7.800 6.666 -0.3
18 KOR - Republic of Korea 24799 (15)  21.066 (22)  21.699 (24)  24.800 (6) 92.364
490 HWANG Seohyun D[ 3.400 17.933 2.400 10.500 | 5.400 11.766 | 4.900 12.700
E| 8533 8.100 6.366 7.800
491 PARK Jiseo D | 3.400 11.966 | 2.900 7.666| 4.500 9.933 | 4.200 9.866
E| 8.566 4.766 5.433 5966 -0.3
492 PARK Nayoung D | 4.200 12.833 | 4.900 10.566 | 4.800 9.866 | 4.700 12.100
E| 8633 5.666 5.066 7.400
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19 PAN - Panama 24.366 (21)  20.033 (27)  23.799 (9)  23.966 (13) 92.164
504 GUTIERREZ JONES AG D[ 3.400 11.633[ 4.300 9.366 4.100 10.466 | 4.100 11.100
E| 8.233 5.066 6.366 7.000
505 LIDE de LEON Alyiah D | 4.200 12.433 | 4200 9.400 | 4.300 11.866 | 4.300 11.866
E| 8.233 5.200 7.566 7.566
506 TAPIA POLO Tatiana D | 4.200 11.933 | 4.300 10.633 | 4.800 11.933 | 4.400 12.100
E| 8033 -0.3|6.333 7.133 7.700
20 FIN - Finland 24.566 (16)  21.566 (20)  20.999 (28)  23.733 (15) 90.864
450 KESKITALO Essi D[ 3.400 11.766 | 3.400 10.666 | 4.200 10.666 | 3.400 10.033
E| 8.366 7.266 6.466 6.633
451 PODOBED Ekaterina D | 4.200 12.633 | 4.300 10.866 | 4.400 10.333 | 4.300 12.100
E| 8533 -0.1]|6.566 5.933 7.800
452 VEISTELEHTO Evelin D | 3.600 11.933 | 4.500 10.700 | 4.100 70.000 | 4.200 11.633
E| 8633 -0.3|6.200 5.900 7.433
21 GUA - Guatemala 24.433 (19)  21.533 (21)  22.666 (19)  21.900 (27) 90.532
467 CANCAX Krystal D[ 3.200 11.566 | 4.400 10.833 | 4.500 8.866 | 4.000 10.533
E| 8.366 6.433 4.366 6.533
468 ECHEVERRIA Mishel D | 4.200 12.600 | 4.400 10.700 | 5.300 10.666 | 4.300 10.800
E| 8.400 6.300 5.366 6.500
469 HERRERA Brithany D | 3.200 11.833 | 3.600 8.766| 4.600 12.000 | 4.200 11.100
E| 8.633 5.166 7.400 6.900
22 POL - Poland 24,032 (30) 22333 (17)  20.966 (29)  23.166 (22) 90.497
508 DROBNIAK Maria D [ 3.400 12.066 | 3.500 11.033 | 4.300 10.633 | 4.700 11.966
E| 8.666 7.533 6.433 -0.1|7.266
509 GRZESIKIEWICZ Wiktoria D | 3.400 11.966 | 4.000 11.300 | 4.200 10.333 | 4.200 11.200
E| 8.566 7.300 6.133 7.000
510 ROWINSKA Maria D[ 3.400 17.866 | 3.300 10.100 | 4.000 9.966 | 3.800 10.966
E| 8.466 6.800 6.066 -0.1|7.166
23 NOR - Norway 23.799 (32)  19.199 (33)  23.166 (14)  23.432 (21) 89.596
500 HAMMERO Kristine D[ 3.400 11.866 | 3.300 10.233 | 4.100 11.466 | 4.000 11.866
E| 8.466 6.933 7.366 7.866
501 IFEANYI Hannah D[ 3.400 17.866 | 4.100 8.966 | 4.300 11.700 | 4.500 11.566
E| 8.466 4.866 7.400 7.166  -0.1
502 KUBON CV D[ 3.600 11.933 | 2.700 8.500 | 4.200 9.433 | 4.000 10.200
E| 8.333 5.800 5.233 6.200
24 HUN - Hunga 24166 (24)  20.599 (23)  21.933 (22)  22.666 (25) 89.364
gary
472 KNIGHT Anna Eileen D[ 3.400 11.666 | 4.100 10.733 | 4.300 11.300 | 4.400 11.133
E| 8.266 6.633 7100 -0.1|6.733
473 KUTASI Hanna Lena D | 3.600 12.500 | 2.000 7.066| 3.800 10.300 | 4.100 11.533
E| 8.900 5.066 6.500 7.433
474 MAYER Eszter D| 3.600 17.433| 2.800 9.866 | 4.800 10.633 | 4.100 10.733
E| 7.833 7.066 5933 -0.1|6.733 -0.1
47 swiss e Qfficial Results Provider
GARWTEAM--------==---1===eeee—-_73C 1.0 Report Created THU 30 MAR 2023 22:21 Page 4/7

EUR(O)VISION
SsPORT

OPERATED BY EBL

e
FUJITSU



SR

2nd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

PTIRR _
"' ‘\ Antalya (TUR), 29 March - 2 April 2023 ARTISTIC GYMNAST\CS P
(17 || JUNIOR WORLD § @:
W ] Women's Team CHAMPIONSHIPS
Ol [ q . ]
‘:“| ,,"I Final Ranking
<\ THU 30 MAR 2023
Results
—
. Noc ~ / r e
Rank B'bName | ! W ( \'/ Total
¥
25 MEX - Mexico 25.432 (9) 19.432 (31)  20.900 (30)  23.466 (20) 89.230
495 COLLADO Regina D[ 4.200 12.966 | 4.300 9.866 | 4.200 11.200 | 4.100 11.466
E| 8.766 5.566 7.000 7.366
496 GREEN Mariah D | 3.600 12.466 | 2.300 9.566 | 4.200 9.700 | 4.200 17.433
E| 8.866 7.266 5.500 7.333 0.1
497 RADILLO Maeba D[ 3.200 11.700 | 3.400 9.566| 4.500 8.100| 4.100 12.000
E| 8.500 6.166 3.700 -0.1| 7.900
26 TUR - Tiirkiye 24.066 (28)  22.266 (19)  21.200 (27)  21.566 (30) 89.098
529 BAY Beren D[ 1.600 9.900[ 2.100 10.033 | 4.000 8.733] 4.200 9.800
E| 8.300 7.933 4733 5900 -0.3
530 GURENER Feyza Selen D | 3.400 12.066 | 1.300 9.033 | 4.000 11.000 | 4.200 11.333
E| 8.666 7.733 7.000 7.133
531 KURTULUS Zeynep D | 3.400 12.000 | 4.700 12.233 | 4.800 10.200 | 4.400 10.233
E| 8.600 7.533 5.400 6.133 0.3
27 UZB - Uzbekistan 24533 (17)  19.533 (29)  20.533 (31)  23.966 (13) 88.565
539 BABAJANOVA Anastasiya D[ 3.800 12.333[ 3.500 9.700[ 4.300 10.133 | 4.000 70.333
E| 8.533 5.600 5.833 6.333
540 KHOLBOEVA Farzona D| 3.400 11.933 | 3.200 9.533 | 4.800 9.933| 4.800 11.566
E| 8533 6.333 5.133 6.766
541 SHEVCHENKO Aleksandra D | 3.600 12.200 | 4.000 10.000 | 5.100 10.400 | 5.000 12.400
E| 8.600 6.000 5.300 7.400
28 SLO - Slovenia 24.099 (27)  20.366 (25)  21.866 (23)  21.599 (29) 87.930
521 BABIC Luna D[ 3.400 11.666 | 2.800 10.433 | 4.400 8.466 | 3.500 10.866
E| 8.266 7.633 4.066 7466 0.1
522 LUBINIC Luana D | 3.400 11.966 | 2.000 9.933 | 4.400 11.033 | 3.400 10.500
E| 8.566 7.933 6.633 7.100
523 PRIJANOVIC Vita D[ 3.400 12.133 | 1.800 9.933 | 4.000 10.833 | 3.400 10.733
E| 8733 8.133 6.833 7.333
29 DEN - Denmark 24.032 (30)  20.499 (24)  21.300 (26)  20.932 (32) 86.763
436 PEDERSEN Amalie D[ 3.400 11.966 | 4.100 10.533 | 4.100 10.600 | 3.900 10.666
E| 8.566 6.433 6.500 7.066 0.3
437 RASMUSSEN Frida D | 3.400 12.066 | 3.400 9.500| 4.200 6.700| 4.200 10.266
E| 8.666 6.100 2.600 -0.1| 6.066
438 WISSING Ella D | 4.200 11.500 | 3.300 9.966 | 4.200 10.700 | 4.100 70.100
E| 7.300 6.666 6.500 6.300 -0.3
30 GRE - Greece 23.533 (34)  19.466 (30)  22.266 (20)  21.232 (31) 86.497
464 BAFATAKI Eleni D[ 3.400 11.600 | 1.300 8.866 4.400 11.333 | 4.000 10.366
E| 8300 -0.1|7.566 6.933 6.366
465 BANTI Eleni D| 3400 9.500| 2.200 8.966 | 4.300 9.300| 4.000 9.133
E|7.200 -1.1]6.766 5.000 5.133
466 SAGKA Despoina D | 3.400 11.933 | 4.100 10.500 | 4.600 10.933 | 4.600 10.866
E| 8.533 6.400 6.433 -0.1|6.566 -0.3
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31 POR - Portugal 23.766 (33)  19.333 (32)  22.966 (16)  20.199 (35) 86.264
511 FERREIRINHA Rita D[ 3.400 11.966 | 3.500 9.800 | 4.400 11.166 | 3.200 10.166
E| 8.566 6.300 6.766 6.966
512 MONTEIRO Joana D | 3.400 11.800 | 2.600 7.966| 4.100 8.800 | 3.300 10.033
E| 8.400 5.366 4800 -0.1]6.733
513 REIS Joana D[ 3.400 11.800 | 2.500 9.533 | 4.400 11.800 | 4.100 9.900
E| 8.400 7.033 7.400 6.100 -0.3
32 BUL - Bulgaria 24.332(22)  18.100 (34)  20.399 (32)  22.999 (24) 85.830
416 NIKOLOVA Elena D[ 3.400 11.966 | 2.500 8.200 | 4.300 7.900 4.100 70.100
E| 8.566 5.700 3.600 6.300 -0.3
417 SOKOLOVA Nikol D | 3.400 17.900 | 1.700 7.833| 4.300 10.733 | 4.200 11.733
E| 8.500 6.133 6.433 7.533
418 VENTSISLAVOVA Viktoria D[ 3.600 12.366 | 2.000 9.900 | 4.800 9.666 | 4.200 11.266
E| 8.766 7.900 4.866 7166  -0.1
33 KAZ - Kazakhstan 24166 (24)  20.133 (26)  19.866 (35)  20.800 (33) 84.965
487 LEBEDEVA Arina D[ 3.400 12.100 | 3.200 10.000 | 4.500 9.066 | 4.100 10.100
E| 8.700 6.800 4.566 6.400 -0.4
488 MUKUSHEVA Ameli D | 3.400 12.066 | 3.500 9.433| 4.300 10.100 | 4.500 10.700
E| 8.666 5.933 5.800 6.500 -0.3
489 TARASSOVA Radmilla D[ 3.400 11.633| 3.500 10.133 | 4200 9.766 | 4.000 9.633
E| 8.233 6.633 5666 -0.1|5933 -0.3
34 ECU - Ecuador 21.966 (35)  19.999 (28)  20.333 (33)  21.600 (28) 83.898
439 PEREZ Sofia D[ 3.400 11.266 | 1.200 7.666| 4.000 7.800| 3.300 10.366
E| 7.866 6.466 3.800 7.066
440 TRIPUL Melina D | 3.400 10.700 | 3.100 10.633 | 4.100 9.700 | 3.800 10.700
E|7.600 -0.3|7.533 5700 -0.1| 6.900
441 VITERI Luciana D[ 3.400 10.366 | 1.400 9.366 | 3.600 10.633 | 3.300 10.900
E|7.066 -0.1|7.966 7.033 7.600
35 AZE - Azerbaijan 24.033(29) 14266 (36)  20.000 (34)  20.732 (34) 79.031
405 ALIYEVA Daniz D[ 3.400 11.933 2.800 7.433| 4200 9.533] 4.100 7.966
E| 8533 4.633 5.333 3.866
406 MAJIDZADE Duyghu D[ 3.400 12.100 | 2.800 6.833 | 3.900 10.100 | 4.200 11.166
E| 8.700 4.033 6.200 6.966
407 MAMMADOVA Aytan D[ 3200 11.133 4200 9.900 | 3.300 9.566
E| 7.933 5.700 6.366  -0.1
36 CYP - Cyprus 21.766 (36)  15.866 (35)  18.732(36)  20.133 (36) 76.497
429 LYSANDROU Kyriaki D[ 2.400 10.466 | 2.400 7.400| 3.000 9.766 | 3.300 10.100
E| 8.066 5.000 6.766 6.800
430 PANAGIOTOU Eleana D | 3.400 11.300 | 1.700 8.466 | 3.600 8.966 | 4.200 10.033
E| 8.000 -0.1|6.766 5.366 5.833
431 SOTERIOU Pantelia D DNS DNS | 4200 8.433]2.200 6.333
E 4233 4.133
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':'I/;ﬂi\\\:\ nd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships
Y /RS ; Antalya (TUR), 29 March - 2 April 2023 ARTISTBB GYMNASTICS gy
.=== Women's Team CHAMPIONSHIPS
““\\ll"'," Final Ranking
Wt THU 30 MAR 2023

Results

Y — N
.. NOC
Rank B'bName ” U-Jj ( Q Total
L4

Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.
Italics indicate the low (discarded) score.

Legend:
D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution

—
E Vault JT Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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';,7;‘“\:\:‘ 2nd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships
Y 7R Antalya (TUR), 29 March - 2 April 2023 ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS s
o al \ JUNIOR WORLD {fFsth
[ 1] Women's All-Around CHAMPIONSHIPS ¥
‘:“‘llll"'" Qualification
W% THU 30 MAR 2023

Results

— -
Rank Bib Name Noc ‘” LTT ‘( ‘\'/ Total
Code ' L4
Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk
Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen.
1 485 YAMAGUCHI Sara JPN D|460013.666 (4)[4.70012.866 (5)| 5.200 13.333 (1)| 5.100 12200 (23)| 52 065 Q
E|9.066 8.166 8.133 7.400 -0.3
2 479 PEROTTI Giulia ITA D| 4.200 13.066 (15)| 5.300 13.033 (3)| 5.100 12.766  (5) 4.80012.733 (6)| 51.598 Q
E| 8.866 7.733 7.666 7.933
3 484 NAKAMURA Haruka JPN D|4.20012.966 (18)[ 5400 12.800 (6)| 5.300 11.800 (23)| 5.100 12.833 (3)| 50.399 Q
E|8.766 7.400 6.500 7.733
4 538 STASSI Isabel USA D] 460013800 (1) 5400 11.966 (22)[ 5.100 11.400 (37) 4.900 12.666 (8)| 49.832 Q
E|9.200 6.566 6.300 7.766
5 477 GADDI Caterina ITA D]|420013.166 (12)[ 5.600 13.366 (1)[ 4.900 10.833 (55)| 4.800 12.433 (13) 49.798 Q
E| 8.966 7.766 5.933 7.633
6 461 GOTTHARDT Marlene GER D] 360012266 (47)| 4.800 12.233 (15)[ 4.800 13.033 (3)| 4.700 11.966 (39)| 49498 Q
E| 8.666 7.433 8.233 7.266
7 445 ESCAURIAZA Leire ESP D]|3.60013.000 (17)| 4.800 12.600 (7)[ 4.800 11.833 (21)| 4.400 12.000 (36)| 49433 Q
E|9.400 7.800 7.033 7.600
8 422 TSAPRAILIS Zoe CAN D 4.200 13.233 (10)| 4.700 11.266 (41)| 4.600 12.333 (10)| 4.400 12.400 (16)| 49 232 Q
E|9.033 6.566 7.733 8.000
9 433 MASOVA Vanesa CzZE DJ|420013.466 (8)5.30012.266 (13)[ 5.000 12.533 (8)| 4.700 10.966 (79)| 49.231 Q
E| 9.266 6.966 7.533 6.666 -0.4
10 517 VANOAGA Gabriela ROU D] 4.20012.700 (28)| 4.400 11.300 (40)( 4.600 12.866 ~(4)| 4.600 12.300 (19)| 49.166 Q
E|{8600 -0.1 6.900 8.266 7.700
11 458 MARTIN Abigail GBR D| 4.200 12.666 (32)| 4.800 12.233 (15) 5.000 11.666 (28) 4.900 12.566 (10)| 49.131 Q
E|8566 -0.1 7.433 6.666 7.666
12 478 MARANO July ITA D|[460013.666 (4)5.00012.600 (8)| 4.600 10.333 (73)| 5.200 12.433 (14)| 49 032
E| 9.066 7.600 5.733 7533 -0.3
13 403 MAINARDI Mia Giuliana ARG D|4.60013.666 (4)| 4.500 12.433 (9)| 4.000 10.366 (70)( 5.000 12.433 (15)| 48.898 Q
E|9.066 7.933 6.466  -0.1 7.433
14 411 DEVREKER Yelena BEL D| 4.200 12.933 (21)| 4.700 11.966 (21) 4.900 11.933 (18) 4.300 11.900 (42)| 48.732 Q
E|8.733 7.266 7.033 7.600
15 412 ABEL Luiza BRA D]|4.20013.166 (12)| 4.400 11.566 (30)[ 4.400 11.933 (16)| 4.500 12.033 (32)| 48.698 Q
E|8.966 7.166 7.533 7.533
16 424 JIANG Shuxuan CHN D] 4.40012.966 (20)| 4.300 11.500 (32)[ 5.000 11.666 (28)| 5.000 12.400 (17)| 48.532 Q
E| 8.566 7.200 6.666 7.600 -0.2
17 454 PONDART Lana FRA D| 4.200 12.700 (30)| 4.200 11.300 (39)| 4.600 12.300 (11) 4.600 12.133 (27)| 48.433 Q
E| 8.500 7.100 7.700 7.533
18 420 CHARRON Victoriane CAN D] 420013500 (7)| 4.500 12.333 (10)[ 4.600 9.800 (97)4.80012.566 (9)| 48.199 Q
E| 9.300 7.833 5.200 7.766
19 459 TAYLOR Jemima GBR D] 3200 11.666 (92)| 4400 11.533 (31)[ 4.800 12.200 (13)| 4.500 12.733  (5)| 48.132 Q
E|8.466 7.133 7.400 8.233
20 516 TUDOR Crina ROU D| 4200 12.700 (28)| 3.600 11.466 (34)| 5.000 11.600 (32)[ 4.500 12.266 (20)| 48.032 Q
E|8600 -0.1 7.866 6.600 7.866 -0.1
21 456 VIALLAT Lilou FRA D] 4.20012.866 (23)|4.60010.766 (51)( 4.600 11.700 (27)[ 4.300 12.500 (12)| 47.832 Q
E| 8.666 6.166 7.100 8.200
22 419 BRUNETTI-BURNS C CAN D] 4.20013.200 (11)| 4.500 10.200 (70)[ 5.100 12.700 ~ (6)| 4.400 11.666 (52)| 47.766
E|9.000 5.700 7.600 7.566 -0.3
23 534 ZUBKOVA Anastasiia UKR D 4.200 12.833 (25)| 5.000 11.900 (24)| 5.200 10.866 (53)| 4.800 12.033 (33)| 47 .632 Q
E|8.633 6.900 5.666 7.333 -01
24 536 HANG Jayla USA D]|5.00013.800 (2)|5.10012.266 (12)[ 3.900 8.733(115)| 4.700 12.766  (4)| 47 565 Q
E[8.900 -0.1 7.166 4.833 8.066
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';,7;‘“\:\:‘ 2nd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships
Y 7R Antalya (TUR), 29 March - 2 April 2023 ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS s
o al \ JUNIOR WORLD {fFsth
[ 1] Women's All-Around CHAMPIONSHIPS ¥
‘:“‘llll"'" Qualification
W% THU 30 MAR 2023

Results

— -
Rank Bib Name Noc ‘” LTT ‘( ‘\'/ Total
Code ' L4
Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk
Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen.
25 518 MIHAESCU Anamaria ROU D] 3.60011.933 (70)| 3.800 11.133 (43)[ 4.800 12.366 (9)| 4.700 12.066 (31)| 47.498
E|{8633 -03 7.333 7.566 7.666 -0.3
26 402 AJALLA lIsabella Ayelen ARG D| 4.200 13.133 (14)| 4.800 12.266 (11)| 5.300 11.166 (45) 4.600 10.900 (81)| 47.465 Q
E|8.933 7.466 5966 -0.1 6.300
27 410 DEGRYSE Hanne BEL D] 380012300 (45)| 4.200 12.066 (20)( 4.800 10.466 (66)| 4.300 12.533 (11)| 47.365 Q
E| 8.500 7.866 5.666 8.233
28 401 ACOSTA Emilia ARG D| 360012266 (47) 3.400 10.833 (48)| 4.500 12.266 (12)| 4.600 12.000 (38)| 47.365
E| 8.666 7.433 7.766 7.400
29 527 YANG Ko-Wen TPE D| 3.600 12.200 (49)| 4.200 11.633 (29) 4.800 12.600 (7)| 4.500 10.866 (84)| 47 299 R1
E|8700 -0.1 7.433 7.800 6.666 -0.3
30 480 DAVID Isabelle JAM D]|3.80013.233 (9)| 2.700 10.500 (64)| 4.500 11.733 (25)[ 4.400 11.800 (46)| 47 266 R2
E|9.433 7.800 7.233 7.400
31 490 HWANG Seohyun KOR D] 3400 11.933 (72)| 2.400 10.500 (63)| 5.400 11.766 (24)| 4.900 12.700 (7)| 46.899 R3
E|8.533 8.100 6.366 7.800
32 413 BOUCAS Gabriela BRA D| 3.200 11.933 (69) 4.300 10.866 (46)| 4.600 11.900 (19)| 4.600 12.133 (26)| 46.832 R4
E|8.733 6.566 7.300 7633 -01
33 442 ABDALLA Judy EGY D|4.20012.166 (53)[ 4.700 12.133 (18)[ 4.200 11.100 (46)| 4.400 11.433 (61)| 46.832
E|8.066 -0.1 7.433 6.900 7.033
34 532 LOBOK Diana UKR D] 3.20011.633 (97)| 4.200 11.900 (23)[ 4.700 11.100 (47)| 4.900 12.166 (25)| 46.799
E|8.433 7.700 6.400 7.266
35 506 TAPIA POLO Tatiana PAN D| 4.200 11.933 (78) 4.300 10.633 (59)| 4.800 11.933 (17) 4.400 12.100 (29)| 46.599
E|8033 -03 6.333 7133 7.700
36 483 MIZUNO Mika JPN D]|5.00013.766 (3)| 4.100 9.433 (96)| 4.800 10.200 (78)[ 5.100 13.166 (1)| 46.565
E|8.766 5.333 5.500 -0.1 8.066
37 425 QIN Xinyi CHN D 4.400 12.800 (27)| 5.200 12.100 (19)[ 4.700 11.066 (49)| 4.600 10.566 (97)| 46.532
E|8500 -0.1 6.900 6.466  -0.1 5.966
38 463 STOEHR Silja GER D| 3600 12.166 (51)| 4.700 12.200 (17)| 4.800 11.566 (34)[ 4.400 10.566 (96)| 46.498
E|8866 -03 7.500 6.766 6.166
39 408 BAERT Chloe BEL D] 3.200 11.600(100)( 4.100 11.833 (26)[ 4.700 11.600 (31)| 4.600 11.400 (64)| 46.433
E| 8.400 7.733 6.900 7.100 -0.3
40 446 ESCUDERO Marina ESP D] 3.60012.666 (31)| 3.900 11.633 (28)[ 4.300 10.433 (68)| 4.000 11.666 (51)| 46.398
E|9.066 7.733 6.133 7.666
41 455 van EIJKEN Ming FRA D| 4.400 13.066 (16)| 4.400 11.033 (45)| 3.700 10.166 (80) 4.500 12.000 (37)| 46.265
E| 8.666 6.633 6.466 7.500
42 499 de WIJZE Alij NED D] 4.20012.866 (23)[ 4.300 9.666 (86)[ 4.40011.466 (36)| 4.500 12.200 (21)| 46.198
E| 8.666 5.366 7.066 7.700
43 451 PODOBED Ekaterina FIN D|4.20012633 (34)| 4.30010.866 (46)[ 4.400 10.333 (72)| 4.300 12.100 (28)| 45932
E|8533 -0.1 6.566 5.933 7.800
44 508 DROBNIAK Maria POL D 3.400 12.066 (57) 3.500 11.033 (44)| 4.300 10.633 (61)| 4.700 11.966 (39)| 45.698
E| 8.666 7.533 6.433 -0.1 7.266
45 505 LIDE de LEON Alyiah PAN D] 4.20012.433 (40)[ 4.200 9.400 (97)[ 4.300 11.866 (20)| 4.300 11.866 (45)| 45 565
E|8.233 5.200 7.566 7.566
46 457 KANDALOVA Ema GBR D|4.200 11.666 (96)| 4.800 11.333 (37)( 4.300 11.266 (40)| 4.500 11.266 (70)| 45.531
E|7.466 6.533 6.966 6.766
47 444 ALl Shams EGY D|3.80012.300 (45) 4.600 11.500 (33)| 4.500 9.900 (93)[ 4.400 11.800 (46)| 45.500
E| 8.500 6.900 5.500 -0.1 7.400
48 495 COLLADO Regina MEX D] 4.20012.966 (18) 4.300 9.866 (83)[ 4.200 11.200 (42)| 4.100 11.466 (59) 45498
E|8.766 5.566 7.000 7.366
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2nd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

TN
';‘lln\\?“ _ ¥
'."ll‘ i Antalya (TUR), 29 March - 2 April 2023 ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS s,
o il \ JUNIOR WORLD &
W oy Women's All-Around CHA ¥
\“““","'I Qualification
N/ THU 30 MAR 2023
Results
. NOC | q ’ ‘\/.
Rank Bib Name Code | LW y Total
Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk
Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen.
49 526 WU Yu-Jhih TPE D|3.80011.966 (68)| 4.200 11.333 (36)| 4.400 9.966 (88)| 4.500 12.200 (21)| 45.465
E| 8.166 7.133 5.566 7.700
50 500 HAMMERO Kristine NOR D] 3.400 11.866 (81) 3.300 10.233 (69)| 4.100 11.466 (35)[ 4.000 11.866 (43)| 45 431
E| 8.466 6.933 7.366 7.866
51 492 PARK Nayoung KOR D] 4200 12.833 (25)| 4.900 10.566 (60)[ 4.800 9.866 (94)| 4.700 12.100 (30)| 45.365
E| 8633 5.666 5.066 7.400
52 462 KEVRIC Helen GER D] 2.000 10.600(117)| 5.400 13.066  (2){ 4.700 9.966 (89)[ 4.300 11.733 (49)| 45.365
E| 8.600 7.666 5366 -0.1 7.433
53 475 SHOSHANI Yali ISR D] 3.40011.866 (81)4.200 11.833 (27)[ 4.200 9.766(100)| 5.000 11.700 (50)| 45.165
E| 8.466 7.633 5.566 6.900 -0.2
54 427 MARIN LOPEZ Samantha CRC D|4.20012.666 (33)| 4.500 11.433 (35)| 4.700 8.966(112)[ 4.900 12.033 (34)| 45.098
E| 8466 6.933 4.266 7.133
55 541 SHEVCHENKO Aleksandra UzB D] 3.60012.200 (50)| 4.000 10.000 (76)( 5.100 10.400 (69)[ 5.000 12.400 (18)| 45.000
E| 8.600 6.000 5.300 7.400
56 472 KNIGHT Anna Eileen HUN D] 3.400 11.666 (93)| 4.100 10.733 (54)( 4.300 11.300 (39)| 4.400 11.133 (73)| 44.832
E| 8.266 6.633 7100 -0.1 6.733
57 509 GRZESIKIEWICZ Wiktoria poL D|3.40011.966 (62)| 4.000 11.300 (38)| 4.200 10.333 (71)[ 4.200 11.200 (71)| 44.799
E| 8.566 7.300 6.133 7.000
58 468 ECHEVERRIA Mishel GUA DJ 4.200 12.600 (35)| 4.400 10.700 (55)[ 5.300 10.666 (59)| 4.300 10.800 (86)| 44.766
E| 8.400 6.300 5.366 6.500
59 531 KURTULUS Zeynep TUR D|3.40012.000 (61)| 4.700 12.233 (14)| 4.800 10.200 (79)| 4.400 10.233(105)| 44.666
E| 8.600 7.533 5.400 6.133  -0.3
60 520 HONG Colleen SGP D|3.20010.400(119)| 2.800 10.733 (52)| 4.300 11.633 (30)| 4.200 11.866 (44)| 44.632
E[{7.300 -0.1 7.933 7.333 7.666
61 452 VEISTELEHTO Evelin FIN D] 360011.933 (70)[ 4.500 10.700 (56)( 4.100 10.000 (85)| 4.200 11.633 (53)| 44.266
E|8633 -0.3 6.200 5.900 7.433
62 466 SAGKA Despoina GRE D] 3.400 11.933 (72)| 4.100 10.500 (66)| 4.600 10.933 (52)[ 4.600 10.866 (85)| 44,232
E| 8533 6.400 6.433  -0.1 6.566 -0.3
63 443 ABOUELHODA Sirine EGY D] 4.200 11.400(110)| 3.800 10.433 (68)| 4.100 10.433 (67)[ 4.200 11.933 (41)| 44.199
E|7500 -0.3 6.633 6.333 7.733
64 501 IFEANYI Hannah NOR D] 3.400 11.866 (81)| 4.100 8.966 (105)[ 4.300 11.700 (26)[ 4.500 11.566 (55)| 44.098
E| 8.466 4.866 7.400 7166 -0.1
65 448 TORRENT Claudia ESP D|3.60012.466 (38)| 2.900 9.166(100)| 4.400 11.066 (48)[ 4.200 11.400 (63) 44.098
E|8966 -0.1 6.266 6.666 7.200
66 470 WARD Amber Wen Si HKG D] 4200 12.900 (22)| 3.400 10.133 (71)[ 4.500 9.466(106)| 4.300 11.533 (58)| 44.032
E| 8.700 6.733 5.066 -0.1 7.333 0.1
67 436 PEDERSEN Amalie DEN D] 3.400 11.966 (62)| 4.100 10.533 (61)[ 4.100 10.600 (63)[ 3.900 10.666 (94)| 43.765
E| 8.566 6.433 6.500 7.066 0.3
68 469 HERRERA Brithany GUA D|3.200 11.833 (86)| 3.600 8.766 (108)| 4.600 12.000 (14)[ 4.200 11.100 (75)| 43.699
E|8.633 5.166 7.400 6.900
69 542 ROMERO Alondra VEN D] 4.200 12.600 (35)[ 4.300 10.533 (62)| 4.700 9.800 (96)| 4.200 10.766 (87)| 43.699
E| 8.400 6.233 5200 -0.1 6.666 -0.1
70 434 STRAKOSOVA Ema CzE D|3.40011.900 (79)| 2.800 9.666 (85)[ 4.700 10.500 (64)[ 4.200 11.600 (54)| 43.666
E| 8.500 6.866 5900 -0.1 7.400
71 523 PRIJANOVIC Vita SLO D|3.40012.133 (54)| 1.800 9.933 (78)| 4.000 10.833 (54)| 3.400 10.733 (88)| 43.632
E|8.733 8.133 6.833 7.333
72 530 GURENER Feyza Selen TUR D|3.40012.066 (57)| 1.300 9.033(102)| 4.000 11.000 (51)| 4.200 11.333 (66)| 43.432
E| 8.666 7.733 7.000 7.133
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2nd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships
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oINS, _ /
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W oy Women's All-Around CHAMPIONSHIPS
LA Qualification —
R\ THU 30 MAR 2023
Results
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Rank Bib Name Noc ‘” LTT ‘( ‘\'/ Total
Code ' L4
Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk
Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen.
73 522 LUBINIC Luana SLO DJ|3.40011.966 (62)[ 2.000 9.933 (79)| 4.400 11.033 (50)( 3.400 10.500 (99)| 43.432
E| 8.566 7.933 6.633 7.100
74 418 VENTSISLAVOVA Viktoria BUL D| 3.600 12.366 (42)| 2.000 9.900 (81)| 4.800 9.666(104)| 4.200 11.266 (69)| 43.198
E|8.766 7.900 4.866 7.166  -0.1
75 525 WANG Tz-Chin TPE D|3.40011.700 (91)[ 2.800 10.500 (65)| 4.700 10.300 (75)| 3.500 10.666 (93)| 43.166
E| 8.300 7.700 5.600 7.166
76 496 GREEN Mariah MEX D] 3.60012.466 (39)| 2.300 9.566 (89) 4.200 9.700(102)| 4.200 11.433 (60)| 43.165
E| 8.866 7.266 5.500 7333 -01
77 450 KESKITALO Essi FIN D| 3.400 11.766 (89)| 3.400 10.666 (57) 4.200 10.666 (58)| 3.400 10.033(114)| 43.131
E| 8.366 7.266 6.466 6.633
78 511 FERREIRINHA Rita POR D|3.40011.966 (62) 3.500 9.800 (84)[ 4.400 11.166 (44)| 3.200 10.166(107)| 43.098
E| 8.566 6.300 6.766 6.966
79 513 REIS Joana POR D] 3.40011.800 (87)| 2.500 9.533 (91)[ 4.400 11.800 (22)| 4.100 9.900(116)| 43.033
E| 8.400 7.033 7.400 6.100 -0.3
80 514 PORTALATIN AM PUR D 4.200 12.366 (43)| 3.100 9.000(103)| 4.300 10.266 (76)| 4.300 11.366 (65)| 42 998
E|8266 -0.1 5.900 5.966 7.166  -0.1
81 540 KHOLBOEVA Farzona UzB D|3.40011.933 (72)[ 3.200 9.533 (92) 4.800 9.933 (91)| 4.800 11.566 (56)| 42 965
E|8.533 6.333 5.133 6.766
82 519 du PREEZ Syan RSA D] 3.40011.933 (72)| 3.200 8.800(107)[ 4.100 11.200 (41)| 4.000 11.000 (77)| 42.933
E|8.533 5.600 7.100 7.000
83 510 ROWINSKA Maria POL D 3.400 11.866 (81) 3.300 10.100 (73)| 4.000 9.966 (86) 3.800 10.966 (78)| 42.898
E| 8.466 6.800 6.066 -0.1 7.166
84 493 GRAUDA GROTE Anna LAT D] 3.80012.400 (41)[ 4.300 9.600 (88)[ 4.400 9.700(103)| 4.100 11.066 (76)| 42.766
E| 8.600 5.300 5.300 6.966
85 474 MAYER Eszter HUN D/ 3.600 11.433(109)| 2.800 9.866 (82)[ 4.800 10.633 (62)| 4.100 10.733 (90)| 42.665
E|7.833 7.066 5933 -01 6.733 -0.1
86 432 TATICKOVA Anna CZE D| 3.400 11.866 (81) 2.800 10.800 (50)| 3.600 10.233 (77)| 3.600 9.700(119)| 42.599
E| 8.466 8.000 6.633 6.100
87 504 GUTIERREZ JONES AG PAN D] 3.40011.633 (98)[ 4.300 9.366 (99)[ 4.10010.466 (65)| 4.100 11.100 (74)| 42 565
E|8.233 5.066 6.366 7.000
88 488 MUKUSHEVA Ameli KAZ D] 3.40012.066 (57)| 3.500 9.433 (95) 4.300 10.100 (83) 4.500 10.700 (92)| 42.299
E| 8.666 5.933 5.800 6.500 -0.3
89 438 WISSING Ella DEN D| 4.200 11.500 (106)| 3.300 9.966 (77)| 4.200 10.700 (57) 4.100 10.100(110)| 42 266
E|7.300 6.666 6.500 6.300 -0.3
90 498 SODNOMTSEREN N MGL D] 3.200 11.433(108)[ 2.200 8.400(111)[ 4.400 11.566 (33)| 3.800 10.866 (83)| 42 265
E|8333 -0.1 6.200 7.166 7.066
91 417 SOKOLOVA Nikol BUL D] 3.40011.900 (79)| 1.700 7.833(115)[ 4.300 10.733 (56)| 4.200 11.733 (48)| 42.199
E| 8.500 6.133 6.433 7.533
92 464 BAFATAKI Eleni GRE D| 3.400 11.600 (101)| 1.300 8.866(106)| 4.400 11.333 (38) 4.000 10.366 (102)| 42.165
E|8.300 -0.1 7.566 6.933 6.366
93 415 MONTESINO Eduarda BRA D] 4.200 11.566 (103)[ 3.000 10.733 (53)[ 4.400 8.366(120)| 4.500 11.433 (62)| 42.098
E| 7.366 7.733 4.066 0.1 6.933
94 503 REID Freya NzZL D] 3.40011.666 (93)| 3.900 9.500 (94)[ 4.500 10.100 (84)| 3.600 10.733 (89)| 41.999
E| 8.266 5.600 5700 -0.1 7133
95 539 BABAJANOVA Anastasiya UzZB D| 3.800 12.333 (44)| 3.500 9.100(101)] 4.300 10.133 (81)] 4.000 10.333(103)| 41.899
E|8.533 5.600 5.833 6.333
96 467 CANCAX Krystal GUA D] 3.200 11.566 (102)( 4.400 10.833 (49)[ 4.500 8.866(113)| 4.000 10.533 (98)| 41.798
E| 8.366 6.433 4.366 6.533
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2nd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

';‘llm\\s‘ _ £
V' /7 fapi i Antalya (TUR), 29 March - 2 April 2023 ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS s,
oo al \ JUNIOR WORLD &
W oy Women's All-Around CHAMPIONSHIPS
LA Qualification —

S\ THU 30 MAR 2023

Results
r— -
Rank Bib Name Noc ‘” LW ‘( ‘\'/ Total
Code L4
Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk
Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen.
97 440 TRIPUL Melina EcU D] 3.40010.700(116)| 3.100 10.633 (58)[ 4.100 9.700(101)| 3.800 10.700 (91)| 41.733
E|{7600 -03 7.533 5700 -0.1 6.900
98 521 BABIC Luna SLO D|3.40011.666 (93)| 2.800 10.433 (67)| 4.400 8.466 (118)| 3.500 10.866 (82)| 41.431
E|8.266 7.633 4.066 7.466 -0.1
99 473 KUTASI Hanna Lena HUN D] 3.60012.500 (37)[ 2.000 7.066(120)[ 3.800 10.300 (74)| 4.100 11.533 (57)| 41.399
E| 8.900 5.066 6.500 7.433
100 497 RADILLO Maeba MEX D] 3.200 11.700 (90)| 3.400 9.566 (90)[ 4.500 8.100(122)| 4.100 12.000 (35)| 41.366
E| 8.500 6.166 3.700 -0.1 7.900
101 487 LEBEDEVA Arina KAZ D| 3.400 12.100 (55)| 3.200 10.000 (75)| 4.500 9.066 (110) 4.100 10.100(109)| 41.266
E|8.700 6.800 4.566 6.400 -0.4
102 441 VITERI Luciana EcU D] 3.40010.366(120)[ 1.400 9.366 (98)[ 3.600 10.633 (60)( 3.300 10.900 (80)| 41.265
E|7.066 -0.1 7.966 7.033 7.600
103 489 TARASSOVA Radmilla KAZ D] 3.40011.633 (98)| 3.500 10.133 (72) 4.200 9.766 (99)| 4.000 9.633(120)| 40.865
E|8.233 6.633 5.666 -0.1 5933 -0.3 0.3
104 507 SALDARRIAGA Sofia PER D| 3.600 10.866 (115)| 1.400 9.600 (87)| 3.900 9.800 (95) 4.000 10.466 (100)| 40.732
E|7.266 8.200 6.000 -0.1 6.466
105 533 PODVYH Sofiia UKR D|3.60012.166 (52) 3.600 7.000(121)[ 4.300 9.966 (87)| 4.700 11.333 (67)| 40.465
E| 8.566 3.400 5.666 6.633
106 406 MAJIDZADE Duyghu AZE D|3.40012.100 (55)[ 2.800 6.833(122)| 3.900 10.100 (82)| 4.200 11.166 (72)| 40.199
E|8.700 4.033 6.200 6.966
107 502 KUBON CV NOR D| 3600 11.933 (77)| 2.700 8.500(109)| 4.200 9.433(107)[ 4.000 10.200(106)| 40.066
E|8.333 5.800 5.233 6.200
108 404 BUCHAKHCHYAN Marieta ARM D/ 3.400 11.366 (111)| 2.500 9.933 (80)| 3.900 8.200(121)| 3.900 10.566 (95)| 40.065
E|8266 -03 7.433 4.300 6.766  -0.1
109 491 PARK Jiseo KOR D] 3.40011.966 (62)| 2.900 7.666(117) 4.500 9.933 (90)| 4.200 9.866(117)| 39 431
E| 8.566 4.766 5.433 5966 -0.3
110 430 PANAGIOTOU Eleana CYP D| 3.400 11.300(112)| 1.700 8.466 (110)| 3.600 8.966(111) 4.200 10.033(115)| 38.765
E|8000 -0.1 6.766 5.366 5.833
111 512 MONTEIRO Joana POR D] 3.400 11.800 (87) 2.600 7.966(114) 4.100 8.800(114)( 3.300 10.033(113)| 38 599
E| 8.400 5.366 4.800 -0.1 6.733
112 437 RASMUSSEN Frida DEN D] 3.40012.066 (57)| 3.400 9.500 (93)[ 4.200 6.700(125)| 4.200 10.266 (104)| 38 532
E| 8.666 6.100 2.600 -0.1 6.066
113 529 BAY Beren TUR D|1.600 9.900(121)| 2.100 10.033 (74)| 4.000 8.733(116)| 4.200 9.800(118)| 38.466
E|8.300 7.933 4.733 5900 -0.3
114 460 TQEMALADZE Tinatini GEO D] 3.200 11.533(104)[ 1.400 8.066(113) 2.900 8.600(117)| 3.300 10.066 (112)| 38 265
E|8433 -0.1 6.666 5.700 7.166  -0.4
115 537 RIVERA Hezly USA D] 0.000 0.000(123)| 5.300 13.033  (3)[ 5.200 12.000 (15)| 5.200 13.133 (2)| 38.166
E| 0.000 7.733 6.800 7.933
116 416 NIKOLOVA Elena BUL D| 3.400 11.966 (62)| 2.500 8.200(112)| 4.300 7.900(123)| 4.100 10.100(110)| 38.166
E| 8.566 5.700 3.600 6.300 -0.3
117 429 LYSANDROU Kyriaki CYP D] 2.40010.466(118)[ 2.400 7.400(119) 3.000 9.766 (98)| 3.300 10.100(108)| 37.732
E| 8.066 5.000 6.766 6.800
118 439 PEREZ Sofia EcU D] 3.40011.266(113)| 1.200 7.666 (116)[ 4.000 7.800(124)| 3.300 10.366 (101)| 37.098
E|7.866 6.466 3.800 7.066
119 465 BANTI Eleni GRE D| 3.400 9.500(122)| 2.200 8.966(104)| 4.300 9.300(109)| 4.000 9.133(122)| 36.899
E|7200 -1 6.766 5.000 5.133
120 405 ALIYEVA Daniz AZE D|3.40011.933 (72) 2.800 7.433(118)| 4.200 9.533(105)| 4.100 7.966(124)| 36.865
E|8.533 4.633 5.333 3.866
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l:”/‘ll\\\\s“ ?nd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World-Champlonshlps 2" FIG
Y /RS k| Antalya (TUR), 29 March - 2 April 2023 ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS e
.. “ JUNIOR WORLDE‘H
W @ oy Women's All-Around CHAMPIONSHIPS
‘:“‘“",";I Qualification
<\ THU 30 MAR 2023
Results
Rank Bib Name NOC ‘ ke ‘|7 7 ‘( ‘\'/ Total
Code 4
Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk
Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen.
121 426 YU Hanyue CHN D|0.000 0.000(123)] 4.200 11.866 (25)| 5.400 13.100  (2)| 4.900 11.333 (68)| 36.299
E| 0.000 7.666 7.700 6.433
122 428 PRPIC Mila CRO D] 0.000 0.000(123)| 4.500 11.200 (42)| 5.000 11.200 (43)[ 4.600 12.166 (24)| 34.566
E| 0.000 6.700 6.300 -0.1 7.566
471 GUEVARA Lily HON D] 3.200 11.500(105) DNS 3.500 9.400(108)| 2.100 8.333(123) DNF
E| 8.300 5.900 6.233
481 HAMMOUDEH Al-Anoud JOR D| 3.200 11.466 (107) DNS DNS 3.100 7.666 (125) DNF
E| 8.266 4766 -0.2
431 SOTERIOU Pantelia CYP D DNS DNS 4.200 8.433(119)| 2.200 6.333(126) DNF
E 4.233 4.133
Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.
If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher
than the nominated reserve gymnasts.

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start Pen. Penalty

DNF Did Not Finish E Execution
Q Qualified for All-Around Final Rk Apparatus Rank Rx Reserve for All-Around Final

S—
E Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise

Penalty of 0.3 on the all-around score due to incorrect bib number for Bib 489 TARASSOVA Radmilla (KAZ)
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2nd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

IR -
Heg i Antalya (TUR), 29 March - 2 April 2023 ARTIST\JCU,SE;?{N&S)ES N
== == Women's Balance Beam CHA
\“““","'I Qualification

S\ SUN 2 APR 2023

Results
Rank Bib Name goodce Sc?)re Scire Pen. Total
1 485 YAMAGUCHI Sara JPN 5.200 8.133 13.333 Q
2 426 YU Hanyue CHN 5.400 7.700 13.100 Q
3 461 GOTTHARDT Marlene GER 4.800 8.233 13.033 Q
4 517 VANOAGA Gabriela ROU 4.600 8.266 12.866 Q
5 479 PEROTTI Giulia ITA 5.100 7.666 12.766 Q
6 419 BRUNETTI-BURNS Cristella CAN 5.100 7.600 12.700 Q
7 527 YANG Ko-Wen TPE 4.800 7.800 12.600 Q
8 433 MASOVA Vanesa CZE 5.000 7.533 12.533 Q
9 518 MIHAESCU Anamaria ROU 4.800 7.566 12.366 R1
10 422 TSAPRAILIS Zoe CAN 4.600 7.733 12.333 R2
11 454 PONDART Lana FRA 4.600 7.700 12.300 R3
12 401 ACOSTA Emilia ARG 4.500 7.766 12.266
13 459 TAYLOR Jemima GBR 4.800 7.400 12.200
14 469 HERRERA Brithany GUA 4.600 7.400 12.000
15 537 RIVERA Hezly USA 5.200 6.800 12.000
16 412 ABEL Luiza BRA 4.400 7.533 11.933
17 506 TAPIA POLO Tatiana PAN 4.800 7.133 11.933
18 411 DEVREKER Yelena BEL 4.900 7.033 11.933
19 413 BOUCAS Gabriela BRA 4.600 7.300 11.900
20 505 LIDE de LEON Alyiah PAN 4.300 7.566 11.866
21 445 ESCAURIAZA Leire ESP 4.800 7.033 11.833
22 513 REIS Joana POR 4.400 7.400 11.800
23 484 NAKAMURA Haruka JPN 5.300 6.500 11.800
24 490 HWANG Seohyun KOR 5.400 6.366 11.766
25 480 DAVID Isabelle JAM 4.500 7.233 11.733
26 501 IFEANYI Hannah NOR 4.300 7.400 11.700
27 456 VIALLAT Lilou FRA 4.600 7.100 11.700
28 424 JIANG Shuxuan CHN 5.000 6.666 11.666
28 458 MARTIN Abigail GBR 5.000 6.666 11.666
30 520 HONG Colleen SGP 4.300 7.333 11.633
31 408 BAERT Chloe BEL 4.700 6.900 11.600
32 516 TUDOR Crina ROU 5.000 6.600 11.600
33 498 SODNOMTSEREN Namuunjargal MGL 4.400 7.166 11.566
34 463 STOEHR Silja GER 4.800 6.766 11.566
35 500 HAMMERO Kristine NOR 4.100 7.366 11.466
36 499 de WIJZE Alij NED 4.400 7.066 11.466
37 538 STASSI Isabel USA 5.100 6.300 11.400
38 464 BAFATAKI Eleni GRE 4.400 6.933 11.333
39 472 KNIGHT Anna Eileen HUN 4.300 7100 -0.1  11.300
40 457 KANDALOVA Ema GBR 4.300 6.966 11.266
41 519 duPREEZ Syan RSA 4.100 7.100 11.200
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2nd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

IR -
Heg i Antalya (TUR), 29 March - 2 April 2023 ARTIST\JCU,SE;?{N&S)ES N
== == Women's Balance Beam CHA
\“““","'I Qualification

S\ SUN 2 APR 2023

Results
Rank Bib Name goodce Sc?)re Scire Pen. Total
42 495 COLLADO Regina MEX 4.200 7.000 11.200
43 428 PRPIC Mila CRO 5.000 6.300 -0.1  11.200
44 511 FERREIRINHA Rita POR 4.400 6.766 11.166
45 402 AJALLA Isabella Ayelen ARG 5.300 5966 -0.1  11.166
46 442 ABDALLA Judy EGY 4.200 6.900 11.100
47 532 LOBOK Diana UKR 4.700 6.400 11.100
48 448 TORRENT Claudia ESP 4.400 6.666 11.066
49 425 QIN Xinyi CHN 4.700 6.466 -0.1  11.066
50 522 LUBINIC Luana SLO 4.400 6.633 11.033
51 530 GURENER Feyza Selen TUR 4.000 7.000 11.000
52 466 SAGKA Despoina GRE 4.600 6.433 -0.1 10.933
53 534 ZUBKOVA Anastasiia UKR 5.200 5.666 10.866
54 523 PRIJANOVIC Vita SLO 4.000 6.833 10.833
55 477 GADDI Caterina ITA 4.900 5.933 10.833
56 417 SOKOLOVA Nikol BUL 4.300 6.433 10.733
57 438 WISSING Ella DEN 4.200 6.500 10.700
58 450 KESKITALO Essi FIN 4.200 6.466 10.666
59 468 ECHEVERRIA Mishel GUA 5.300 5.366 10.666
60 441 VITERI Luciana ECU 3.600 7.033 10.633
61 508 DROBNIAK Maria POL 4.300 6.433 -0.1  10.633
62 474 MAYER Eszter HUN 4.800 5933 -0.1  10.633
63 436 PEDERSEN Amalie DEN 4.100 6.500 10.600
64 434 STRAKOSOVAEma CZE 4.700 5900 -0.1  10.500
65 504 GUTIERREZ JONES Ana Gabriela PAN 4.100 6.366 10.466
66 410 DEGRYSE Hanne BEL 4.800 5.666 10.466
67 443 ABOUELHODA Sirine EGY 4.100 6.333 10.433
68 446 ESCUDERO Marina ESP 4.300 6.133 10.433
69 541 SHEVCHENKO Aleksandra uzB 5.100 5.300 10.400
70 403 MAINARDI Mia Giuliana ARG 4.000 6.466 -0.1 10.366
71 509 GRZESIKIEWICZ Wiktoria POL 4.200 6.133 10.333
72 451 PODOBED Ekaterina FIN 4.400 5.933 10.333
73 478 MARANO July ITA 4.600 5.733 10.333
74 473 KUTASI Hanna Lena HUN 3.800 6.500 10.300
75 525 WANG Tz-Chin TPE 4.700 5.600 10.300
76 514 PORTALATIN Allanah Marie PUR 4.300 5.966 10.266
77 432 TATICKOVA Anna CZE 3.600 6.633 10.233
78 483 MIZUNO Mika JPN 4.800 5500 -0.1  10.200
79 531 KURTULUS Zeynep TUR 4.800 5.400 10.200
80 455 van EIJKEN Ming FRA 3.700 6.466 10.166
81 539 BABAJANOVA Anastasiya uzB 4.300 5.833 10.133
82 406 MAJIDZADE Duyghu AZE 3.900 6.200 10.100
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2nd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Y RN |
Heg i Antalya (TUR), 29 March - 2 April 2023 ARTIST\JCU,SE;?{N&S)ES N
== == Women's Balance Beam CHA
\“““","'I Qualification

S\ SUN 2 APR 2023

Results
Rank Bib Name goodce Sc?)re Scire Pen. Total
83 488 MUKUSHEVA Ameli KAZ 4.300 5.800 10.100
84 503 REID Freya NZL 4.500 5700 -0.1  10.100
85 452 VEISTELEHTO Evelin FIN 4.100 5.900 10.000
86 510 ROWINSKA Maria POL 4.000 6.066 -0.1 9.966
87 533 PODVYH Sofiia UKR 4.300 5.666 9.966
88 526 WU Yu-Jhih TPE 4.400 5.566 9.966
89 462 KEVRIC Helen GER 4.700 5366 -0.1 9.966
90 491 PARK Jiseo KOR 4.500 5433 9.933
91 540 KHOLBOEVA Farzona uzB 4.800 5133 9.933
92 407 MAMMADOVA Aytan AZE 4.200 5.700 9.900
93 444 ALl Shams EGY 4.500 5.500 -0.1 9.900
94 492 PARK Nayoung KOR 4.800 5.066 9.866
95 507 SALDARRIAGA Sofia PER 3.900 6.000 -0.1 9.800
96 542 ROMERO Alondra VEN 4.700 5200 -0.1 9.800
97 420 CHARRON Victoriane CAN 4.600 5.200 9.800
98 429 LYSANDROU Kiyriaki CYP 3.000 6.766 9.766
99 489 TARASSOVA Radmilla KAZ 4.200 5666 -0.1 9.766
100 475 SHOSHANI Yali ISR 4.200 5.566 9.766
101 440 TRIPUL Melina ECU 4.100 5700 -0.1 9.700
102 496 GREEN Mariah MEX 4.200 5.500 9.700
103 493 GRAUDA GROTE Anna LAT 4.400 5.300 9.700
104 418 VENTSISLAVOVA Viktoria BUL 4.800 4.866 9.666
105 405 ALIYEVA Daniz AZE 4.200 5.333 9.533
106 470 WARD Amber Wen Si HKG 4.500 5.066 -0.1 9.466
107 502 KUBON Christine Victoria NOR 4.200 5.233 9.433
108 471 GUEVARA Lily HON 3.500 5.900 9.400
109 465 BANTI Eleni GRE 4.300 5.000 9.300
110 487 LEBEDEVA Arina KAZ 4.500 4.566 9.066
111 430 PANAGIOTOU Eleana CYP 3.600 5.366 8.966
112 427 MARIN LOPEZ Samantha CRC 4.700 4.266 8.966
113 467 CANCAX Krystal GUA 4.500 4.366 8.866
114 512 MONTEIRO Joana POR 4.100 4800 -0.1 8.800
115 536 HANG Jayla USA 3.900 4.833 8.733
116 529 BAY Beren TUR 4.000 4.733 8.733
117 460 TQEMALADZE Tinatini GEO 2.900 5.700 8.600
118 521 BABIC Luna SLO 4.400 4.066 8.466
119 431 SOTERIOU Pantelia CYP 4.200 4.233 8.433
120 415 MONTESINO Eduarda BRA 4.400 4066 -0.1 8.366
121 404 BUCHAKHCHYAN Marieta ARM 3.900 4.300 8.200
122 497 RADILLO Maeba MEX 4.500 3.700 -0.1 8.100
123 416 NIKOLOVA Elena BUL 4.300 3.600 7.900
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';'I/ﬁf\\\\\“\ nd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships 2“FIG
Y /RS ' Antalya (TUR), 29 March - 2 April 2023 ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS i
JUNIOR WORLD §
==‘= Women's Balance Beam CHAMPIONSHIPS
‘:“‘“",",' Qualification
<\ SUN 2 APR 2023
Results
_ NOC D E
Rank Bib Name Code Score Score Pen. Total
124 439 PEREZ Sofia ECU 4.000 3.800 7.800
125 437 RASMUSSEN Frida DEN 4.200 2600 -0.1 6.700
481 HAMMOUDEH Al-Anoud JOR DNS
Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher
than the nominated reserve gymnasts.

Legend:
D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Balance Beam Final
Rx Reserve for Balance Beam Final
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';‘7;"{\}8‘ 2nd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World-Championships .
Heg i Antalya (TUR), 29 March - 2 April 2023 ARTIST\JCU,SE;?{N&S)ES N
=. == Women's Floor Exercise CHA
‘:“‘“","‘I Qualification

<\ SUN 2 APR 2023
Results
Rank Bib Name goodce Sc?)re Scire Pen. Total
1 483 MIZUNO Mika JPN 5.100 8.066 13.166 Q
2 537 RIVERA Hezly USA 5.200 7.933 13.133 Q
3 484 NAKAMURA Haruka JPN 5.100 7.733 12.833 Q
4 536 HANG Jayla USA 4.700 8.066 12.766 Q
5 459 TAYLOR Jemima GBR 4.500 8.233 12.733 Q
6 479 PEROTTI Giulia ITA 4.800 7.933 12.733 Q
7 490 HWANG Seohyun KOR 4.900 7.800 12.700 Q
8 538 STASSI Isabel USA 4.900 7.766 12.666
9 420 CHARRON Victoriane CAN 4.800 7.766 12.566 Q
10 458 MARTIN Abigail GBR 4.900 7.666 12.566 R1
11 410 DEGRYSE Hanne BEL 4.300 8.233 12.533 R2
12 456 VIALLAT Lilou FRA 4.300 8.200 12.500 R3
13 477 GADDI Caterina ITA 4.800 7.633 12.433
14 478 MARANO July ITA 5.200 7533 -03 12433
15 403 MAINARDI Mia Giuliana ARG 5.000 7.433 12.433
16 422 TSAPRAILIS Zoe CAN 4.400 8.000 12.400
17 424 JIANG Shuxuan CHN 5.000 7600 -0.2 12.400
18 541 SHEVCHENKO Aleksandra UzB 5.000 7.400 12.400
19 517 VANOAGA Gabriela ROU 4.600 7.700 12.300
20 516 TUDOR Crina ROU 4.500 7.866 -0.1  12.266
21 499 de WIJZE Alij NED 4.500 7.700 12.200
21 526 WU Yu-Jhih TPE 4.500 7.700 12.200
23 485 YAMAGUCHI Sara JPN 5.100 7400 -0.3 12.200
24 428 PRPIC Mila CRO 4.600 7.566 12.166
25 532 LOBOK Diana UKR 4.900 7.266 12.166
26 413 BOUCAS Gabriela BRA 4.600 7633 -01 12133
27 454 PONDART Lana FRA 4.600 7.533 12.133
28 451 PODOBED Ekaterina FIN 4.300 7.800 12.100
29 506 TAPIA POLO Tatiana PAN 4.400 7.700 12.100
30 492 PARK Nayoung KOR 4.700 7.400 12.100
31 518 MIHAESCU Anamaria ROU 4.700 7666 -0.3  12.066
32 412 ABEL Luiza BRA 4.500 7.533 12.033
33 534 ZUBKOVA Anastasiia UKR 4.800 7.333  -0.1  12.033
34 427 MARIN LOPEZ Samantha CRC 4.900 7.133 12.033
35 497 RADILLO Maeba MEX 4.100 7.900 12.000
36 445 ESCAURIAZA Leire ESP 4.400 7.600 12.000
37 455 van EIJKEN Ming FRA 4.500 7.500 12.000
38 401 ACOSTA Emilia ARG 4.600 7.400 12.000
39 461 GOTTHARDT Marlene GER 4.700 7.266 11.966
39 508 DROBNIAK Maria POL 4.700 7.266 11.966
41 443 ABOUELHODA Sirine EGY 4.200 7.733 11.933
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';‘7;5'1'?&\\:‘“ 2nd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior WorId_Championships E
V7 7S Antalya (TUR), 29 March - 2 April 2023 ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS i,
5t i) , . JUNIOR WORLD
] oy Women's Floor Exercise CHA
\“““","'I Qualification
S\ SUN 2 APR 2023
Results
Rank Bib Name goodce Sc?)re Scire Pen. Total
42 411 DEVREKER Yelena BEL 4.300 7.600 11.900
43 500 HAMMERO Kristine NOR 4.000 7.866 11.866
44 520 HONG Colleen SGP 4.200 7.666 11.866
45 505 LIDE de LEON Alyiah PAN 4.300 7.566 11.866
46 444 ALl Shams EGY 4.400 7.400 11.800
46 480 DAVID Isabelle JAM 4.400 7.400 11.800
48 417 SOKOLOVA Nikol BUL 4.200 7.533 11.733
49 462 KEVRIC Helen GER 4.300 7.433 11.733
50 475 SHOSHANI Yali ISR 5.000 6.900 -0.2  11.700
51 446 ESCUDERO Marina ESP 4.000 7.666 11.666
52 419 BRUNETTI-BURNS Cristella CAN 4.400 7566 -0.3 11.666
53 452 VEISTELEHTO Evelin FIN 4.200 7.433 11.633
54 434 STRAKOSOVA Ema CZE 4.200 7.400 11.600
55 501 IFEANYI Hannah NOR 4.500 7166 -0.1  11.566
56 540 KHOLBOEVA Farzona uzB 4.800 6.766 11.566
57 473 KUTASI Hanna Lena HUN 4.100 7.433 11.533
58 470 WARD Amber Wen Si HKG 4.300 7.333 -0.1 11.533
59 495 COLLADO Regina MEX 4.100 7.366 11.466
60 496 GREEN Mariah MEX 4.200 7333  -0.1  11.433
61 442 ABDALLA Judy EGY 4.400 7.033 11.433
62 415 MONTESINO Eduarda BRA 4.500 6.933 11.433
63 448 TORRENT Claudia ESP 4.200 7.200 11.400
64 408 BAERT Chloe BEL 4.600 7100 -0.3  11.400
65 514 PORTALATIN Allanah Marie PUR 4.300 7166 -0.1  11.366
66 530 GURENER Feyza Selen TUR 4.200 7.133 11.333
67 533 PODVYH Sofiia UKR 4.700 6.633 11.333
68 426 YU Hanyue CHN 4.900 6.433 11.333
69 418 VENTSISLAVOVA Viktoria BUL 4.200 7166  -0.1  11.266
70 457 KANDALOVA Ema GBR 4.500 6.766 11.266
71 509 GRZESIKIEWICZ Wiktoria POL 4.200 7.000 11.200
72 406 MAJIDZADE Duyghu AZE 4.200 6.966 11.166
73 472 KNIGHT Anna Eileen HUN 4.400 6.733 11.133
74 504 GUTIERREZ JONES Ana Gabriela PAN 4.100 7.000 11.100
75 469 HERRERA Brithany GUA 4.200 6.900 11.100
76 493 GRAUDA GROTE Anna LAT 4.100 6.966 11.066
77 519 du PREEZ Syan RSA 4.000 7.000 11.000
78 510 ROWINSKA Maria POL 3.800 7.166 10.966
79 433 MASOVA Vanesa CZE 4.700 6.666 -0.4  10.966
80 441 VITERI Luciana ECU 3.300 7.600 10.900
81 402 AJALLA Isabella Ayelen ARG 4.600 6.300 10.900
82 521 BABIC Luna SLO 3.500 7.466 -0.1 10.866
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2nd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

IR |
Heg i Antalya (TUR), 29 March - 2 April 2023 ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS iy
5t i) , . JUNIOR WORLD
] oy Women's Floor Exercise CHA
\“““","'I Qualification

S\ SUN 2 APR 2023

Results
Rank Bib Name goodce Sc?)re Scire Pen. Total
83 498 SODNOMTSEREN Namuunjargal MGL 3.800 7.066 10.866
84 527 YANG Ko-Wen TPE 4.500 6.666 -0.3  10.866
85 466 SAGKA Despoina GRE 4.600 6.566 -0.3  10.866
86 468 ECHEVERRIA Mishel GUA 4.300 6.500 10.800
87 542 ROMERO Alondra VEN 4.200 6.666 -0.1 10.766
88 523 PRIJANOVIC Vita SLO 3.400 7.333 10.733
89 503 REID Freya NZL 3.600 7.133 10.733
90 474 MAYER Eszter HUN 4.100 6.733 -0.1  10.733
91 440 TRIPUL Melina ECU 3.800 6.900 10.700
92 488 MUKUSHEVA Ameli KAZ 4.500 6.500 -0.3  10.700
93 525 WANG Tz-Chin TPE 3.500 7.166 10.666
94 436 PEDERSEN Amalie DEN 3.900 7.066 -0.3 10.666
95 404 BUCHAKHCHYAN Marieta ARM 3.900 6.766 -0.1  10.566
96 463 STOEHR Silja GER 4.400 6.166 10.566
97 425 QIN Xinyi CHN 4.600 5.966 10.566
98 467 CANCAX Krystal GUA 4.000 6.533 10.533
99 522 LUBINIC Luana SLO 3.400 7.100 10.500
100 507 SALDARRIAGA Sofia PER 4.000 6.466 10.466
101 439 PEREZ Sofia ECU 3.300 7.066 10.366
102 464 BAFATAKI Eleni GRE 4.000 6.366 10.366
103 539 BABAJANOVA Anastasiya uzB 4.000 6.333 10.333
104 437 RASMUSSEN Frida DEN 4.200 6.066 10.266
105 531 KURTULUS Zeynep TUR 4.400 6.133 -0.3 10.233
106 502 KUBON Christine Victoria NOR 4.000 6.200 10.200
107 511 FERREIRINHA Rita POR 3.200 6.966 10.166
108 429 LYSANDROU Kyriaki CYP 3.300 6.800 10.100
109 487 LEBEDEVA Arina KAZ 4.100 6.400 -0.4  10.100
110 416 NIKOLOVA Elena BUL 4.100 6.300 -0.3 10.100
110 438 WISSING Ella DEN 4.100 6.300 -0.3 10.100
112 460 TQEMALADZE Tinatini GEO 3.300 7.166 -0.4 10.066
113 512 MONTEIRO Joana POR 3.300 6.733 10.033
114 450 KESKITALO Essi FIN 3.400 6.633 10.033
115 430 PANAGIOTOU Eleana CYP 4.200 5.833 10.033
116 513 REIS Joana POR 4.100 6.100 -0.3 9.900
117 491 PARK Jiseo KOR 4.200 5.966 -0.3 9.866
118 529 BAY Beren TUR 4.200 5.900 -0.3 9.800
119 432 TATICKOVA Anna CZE 3.600 6.100 9.700
120 489 TARASSOVA Radmilla KAZ 4.000 5933 -0.3 9.633
121 407 MAMMADOVA Aytan AZE 3.300 6.366  -0.1 9.566
122 465 BANTI Eleni GRE 4.000 5.133 9.133
123 471 GUEVARA Lily HON 2.100 6.233 8.333
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"'l;}ﬂ‘\\\\‘“ 2nd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships 2“FIG
Y /RS » Antalya (TUR), 29 March - 2 April 2023 ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS i
JUNIOR WORLD &
==B‘= Women's Floor Exercise CHAMPIONSHIPS
\:“‘“","‘I Qualification
<\ SUN 2 APR 2023
Results
] NOC D E
Rank Bib Name Code Score Score Pen. Total
124 405 ALIYEVA Daniz AZE 4.100 3.866 7.966
125 481 HAMMOUDEH Al-Anoud JOR 3.100 4766 -02  7.666
126 431 SOTERIOU Pantelia CYP 2.200 4.133 6.333
Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher
than the nominated reserve gymnasts.

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Floor Exercise Final Rx Reserve for Floor Exercise Final
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2nd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

STINRS, _ .
V7 7S Antalya (TUR), 29 March - 2 April 2023 ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS i,
e nE , JUNIOR WORLD
] oy Women's Uneven Bars CHA
\“““","'I Qualification
S\ SAT 1 APR 2023
Results
—,
U
Rank Bib Name goodce Sc?)re Scire Pen. Total
1 477 GADDI Caterina ITA 5.600 7.766 13.366 Q
2 462 KEVRIC Helen GER 5.400 7.666 13.066 Q
3 479 PEROTTI Giulia ITA 5.300 7.733 13.033 Q
3 537 RIVERA Hezly USA 5.300 7.733 13.033 Q
5 485 YAMAGUCHI Sara JPN 4.700 8.166 12.866 Q
6 484 NAKAMURA Haruka JPN 5.400 7.400 12.800 Q
7 445 ESCAURIAZA Leire ESP 4.800 7.800 12.600 Q
8 478 MARANO July ITA 5.000 7.600 12.600
9 403 MAINARDI Mia Giuliana ARG 4.500 7.933 12.433 Q
10 420 CHARRON Victoriane CAN 4.500 7.833 12.333 R1
11 402 AJALLA Isabella Ayelen ARG 4.800 7.466 12.266 R2
12 536 HANG Jayla USA 5.100 7.166 12.266 R3
13 433 MASOVA Vanesa CZE 5.300 6.966 12.266
14 531 KURTULUS Zeynep TUR 4.700 7.533 12.233
15 458 MARTIN Abigail GBR 4.800 7.433 12.233
15 461 GOTTHARDT Marlene GER 4.800 7.433 12.233
17 463 STOEHR Silja GER 4.700 7.500 12.200
18 442 ABDALLA Judy EGY 4.700 7.433 12.133
19 425 QIN Xinyi CHN 5.200 6.900 12.100
20 410 DEGRYSE Hanne BEL 4.200 7.866 12.066
21 411 DEVREKER Yelena BEL 4.700 7.266 11.966
22 538 STASSI Isabel USA 5.400 6.566 11.966
23 532 LOBOK Diana UKR 4.200 7.700 11.900
24 534 ZUBKOVA Anastasiia UKR 5.000 6.900 11.900
25 426 YU Hanyue CHN 4.200 7.666 11.866
26 408 BAERT Chloe BEL 4.100 7.733 11.833
27 475 SHOSHANI Yali ISR 4.200 7.633 11.833
28 446 ESCUDERO Marina ESP 3.900 7.733 11.633
29 527 YANG Ko-Wen TPE 4.200 7.433 11.633
30 412 ABEL Luiza BRA 4.400 7.166 11.566
31 459 TAYLOR Jemima GBR 4.400 7.133 11.533
32 424 JIANG Shuxuan CHN 4.300 7.200 11.500
33 444 ALl Shams EGY 4.600 6.900 11.500
34 516 TUDOR Crina ROU 3.600 7.866 11.466
35 427 MARIN LOPEZ Samantha CRC 4.500 6.933 11.433
36 526 WU Yu-Jhih TPE 4.200 7.133 11.333
37 457 KANDALOVA Ema GBR 4.800 6.533 11.333
38 509 GRZESIKIEWICZ Wiktoria POL 4.000 7.300 11.300
39 454 PONDART Lana FRA 4.200 7.100 11.300
40 517 VANOAGA Gabriela ROU 4.400 6.900 11.300
41 422 TSAPRAILIS Zoe CAN 4.700 6.566 11.266
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2nd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

IR |
Heg i Antalya (TUR), 29 March - 2 April 2023 ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS iy
e nE , JUNIOR WORLD
W oy Women's Uneven Bars CHA
\“““","'I Qualification

S\ SAT 1 APR 2023

Results
—,
U
Rank Bib Name goodce Sc?)re Scire Pen. Total
42 428 PRPIC Mila CRO 4.500 6.700 11.200
43 518 MIHAESCU Anamaria ROU 3.800 7.333 11.133
44 508 DROBNIAK Maria POL 3.500 7.533 11.033
45 455 van EIJKEN Ming FRA 4.400 6.633 11.033
46 413 BOUCAS Gabriela BRA 4.300 6.566 10.866
46 451 PODOBED Ekaterina FIN 4.300 6.566 10.866
48 401 ACOSTA Emilia ARG 3.400 7.433 10.833
49 467 CANCAX Krystal GUA 4.400 6.433 10.833
50 432 TATICKOVA Anna CZE 2.800 8.000 10.800
51 456 VIALLAT Lilou FRA 4.600 6.166 10.766
52 520 HONG Colleen SGP 2.800 7.933 10.733
53 415 MONTESINO Eduarda BRA 3.000 7.733 10.733
54 472 KNIGHT Anna Eileen HUN 4.100 6.633 10.733
55 468 ECHEVERRIA Mishel GUA 4.400 6.300 10.700
56 452 VEISTELEHTO Evelin FIN 4.500 6.200 10.700
57 450 KESKITALO Essi FIN 3.400 7.266 10.666
58 440 TRIPUL Melina ECU 3.100 7.533 10.633
59 506 TAPIA POLO Tatiana PAN 4.300 6.333 10.633
60 492 PARK Nayoung KOR 4.900 5.666 10.566
61 436 PEDERSEN Amalie DEN 4.100 6.433 10.533
62 542 ROMERO Alondra VEN 4.300 6.233 10.533
63 490 HWANG Seohyun KOR 2.400 8.100 10.500
64 480 DAVID Isabelle JAM 2.700 7.800 10.500
65 525 WANG Tz-Chin TPE 2.800 7.700 10.500
66 466 SAGKA Despoina GRE 4.100 6.400 10.500
67 521 BABIC Luna SLO 2.800 7.633 10.433
68 443 ABOUELHODA Sirine EGY 3.800 6.633 10.433
69 500 HAMMERO Kristine NOR 3.300 6.933 10.233
70 419 BRUNETTI-BURNS Cristella CAN 4.500 5.700 10.200
71 470 WARD Amber Wen Si HKG 3.400 6.733 10.133
72 489 TARASSOVA Radmilla KAZ 3.500 6.633 10.133
73 510 ROWINSKA Maria POL 3.300 6.800 10.100
74 529 BAY Beren TUR 2.100 7.933 10.033
75 487 LEBEDEVA Arina KAZ 3.200 6.800 10.000
76 541 SHEVCHENKO Aleksandra uzB 4.000 6.000 10.000
77 438 WISSING Ella DEN 3.300 6.666 9.966
78 523 PRIJANOVIC Vita SLO 1.800 8.133 9.933
79 522 LUBINIC Luana SLO 2.000 7.933 9.933
80 404 BUCHAKHCHYAN Marieta ARM 2.500 7.433 9.933
81 418 VENTSISLAVOVA Viktoria BUL 2.000 7.900 9.900
82 474 MAYER Eszter HUN 2.800 7.066 9.866
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2nd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

RN |
Heg i Antalya (TUR), 29 March - 2 April 2023 ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS iy
5t i) , JUNIOR WORLD
] oy Women's Uneven Bars CHA
\“““","'I Qualification

S\ SAT 1 APR 2023

Results
—,
U
Rank Bib Name goodce Sc?)re Scire Pen. Total
83 495 COLLADO Regina MEX 4.300 5.566 9.866
84 511 FERREIRINHA Rita POR 3.500 6.300 9.800
85 434 STRAKOSOVA Ema CZE 2.800 6.866 9.666
86 499 de WIJZE Alij NED 4.300 5.366 9.666
87 507 SALDARRIAGA Sofia PER 1.400 8.200 9.600
88 493 GRAUDA GROTE Anna LAT 4.300 5.300 9.600
89 496 GREEN Mariah MEX 2.300 7.266 9.566
90 497 RADILLO Maeba MEX 3.400 6.166 9.566
91 513 REIS Joana POR 2.500 7.033 9.533
92 540 KHOLBOEVA Farzona uzB 3.200 6.333 9.533
93 437 RASMUSSEN Frida DEN 3.400 6.100 9.500
94 503 REID Freya NZL 3.900 5.600 9.500
95 488 MUKUSHEVA Ameli KAZ 3.500 5.933 9.433
96 483 MIZUNO Mika JPN 4.100 5.333 9.433
97 505 LIDE de LEON Alyiah PAN 4.200 5.200 9.400
98 441 VITERI Luciana ECU 1.400 7.966 9.366
99 504 GUTIERREZ JONES Ana Gabriela PAN 4.300 5.066 9.366
100 448 TORRENT Claudia ESP 2.900 6.266 9.166
101 539 BABAJANOVA Anastasiya uze 3.500 5.600 9.100
102 530 GURENER Feyza Selen TUR 1.300 7.733 9.033
103 514 PORTALATIN Allanah Marie PUR 3.100 5.900 9.000
104 465 BANTI Eleni GRE 2.200 6.766 8.966
105 501 IFEANYI Hannah NOR 4.100 4.866 8.966
106 464 BAFATAKI Eleni GRE 1.300 7.566 8.866
107 519 du PREEZ Syan RSA 3.200 5.600 8.800
108 469 HERRERA Brithany GUA 3.600 5.166 8.766
109 502 KUBON Christine Victoria NOR 2.700 5.800 8.500
110 430 PANAGIOTOU Eleana CYP 1.700 6.766 8.466
111 498 SODNOMTSEREN Namuunjargal MGL 2.200 6.200 8.400
112 416 NIKOLOVA Elena BUL 2.500 5.700 8.200
113 460 TQEMALADZE Tinatini GEO 1.400 6.666 8.066
114 512 MONTEIRO Joana POR 2.600 5.366 7.966
115 417 SOKOLOVA Nikol BUL 1.700 6.133 7.833
116 439 PEREZ Sofia ECU 1.200 6.466 7.666
117 491 PARK Jiseo KOR 2.900 4.766 7.666
118 405 ALIYEVA Daniz AZE 2.800 4.633 7.433
119 429 LYSANDROU Kyriaki CYP 2.400 5.000 7.400
120 473 KUTASI Hanna Lena HUN 2.000 5.066 7.066
121 533 PODVYH Sofiia UKR 3.600 3.400 7.000
122 406 MAJIDZADE Duyghu AZE 2.800 4.033 6.833
471 GUEVARA Lily HON DNS
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"'l;}ﬂ‘\\\\‘“ 2nd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships
Y /RS » Antalya (TUR), 29 March - 2 April 2023 ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS gz
JUNIOR WORLD §
==‘= Women's Uneven Bars CHAMPIONSHIPS
\:“‘“","‘I Qualification
<\ SAT 1 APR 2023
Results
] NOC D E
Rank Bib Name Code Score Score Pen. Total
481 HAMMOUDEH Al-Anoud JOR DNS
431 SOTERIOU Pantelia CYP DNS
Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the nominated reserve gymnasts.

Legend:
D Difficulty
Rx Reserve for Uneven Bars Final

DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty

Q Qualified for Uneven Bars Final
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